Product Features
•	24-57 VDC input
•	High efficiency of 92%
•	Two-channel version available for tunable
white lighting
•	Dimming range from 1-100% with amplitude
dimming, providing flicker-free performance
•	Adjustable CCT (Correlated Color Temperature)
•	Supports NFC programming for
easy configuration
Hunan Xiezhen Electronics Co., Ltd.
Block A&B, Building 11, Innovation Park Linyi Road, BailLutang Town
Suxian District, Chenzhou, Hunan - China
Xyston Technology Inc.
655 Raco Dr. Suite A
Lawrenceville, GA. 30046
version: 2024.10.23-1.0
Errors excepted. We reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.  www.xyston.tech
page 1
54W DC CC Driver - 0-10V NFC
Product Specifications
XNALNR54-1400D-010V-NFC
Max. Input Voltage 24-57 VDC
Max. Input Current 1.4A
Max. Output Voltage 10-49VDC
Max. Output Current 400-1400mA
Max. Output Power 54W
Ambient Temperature, ta -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F)
Max. Case Temperature, tc 85°C
Storage Temperature -25°C to 75°C
Max. Relative Humidity 0 to 80%, non-cond.
IP Rating IP20 (Indoor Use Only)
Product Dimensions
Housing Dimensions
Length 193mm / 7.59in
Width 30mm / 1.18in
Height 21mm / 0.82in
Packaging Details
Packing Units TBD
Carton Size TBD
Weight TBD
Wiring Diagram
Hunan Xiezhen Electronics Co., Ltd.
Block A&B, Building 11, Innovation Park Linyi Road, BailLutang Town
Suxian District, Chenzhou, Hunan - China
Xyston Technology Inc.
655 Raco Dr. Suite A
Lawrenceville, GA. 30046
version: 2024.10.23-1.0
Errors excepted. We reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.  www.xyston.tech
page 2
XNALNR54-1400D-010V-NFC
54W DC CC Driver - 0-10V NFC